


4:00-6:15
4:00-6:00

(30 minutes
per session)

6:30-8:30

7:00-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:15-12:00

12:00-12:15
12:15-1:15

1:15-2:00
2:00-3:30

3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30

Registration
Pre-Conference

* Life Cycle of HR Department—Raushawna Price, Wake County Schools Dr. Sylvia White
Talent Acquisition PANC President
* Red Flags/Cautions in Hiring—Glenda Jones, Cabarrus County Schools

* Onboarding/Induction Best Practices—Rae Thompson, Catawba Co. Schools
Dr. Alvera Lesane, Ireddell-Statesville Schools

* Employee Housekeeping (Benefits/Entitlements, etc.)—
Cynthia Lopez, Buncombe Co. Schools -Dr. Martha Robinson, Rutherford Co. Schools

* Glow, Grow, or Go0000 (investigations, conversations)—Anne Mackin, Currituck Co. Schools
Steering Committee Dinner Meeting

Breakfast - Vendors
Welcome and Announcements—Dr. Syivia White, PANC President

Stable Thoughts—Gregg Hunter, McLaughlin Young EAP Dr. Martha Robinson
Rutherford Co. Schools
Disciplining and Terminating Certified Employees— Cynthia Lopez
Chris Campbell, Campbell Shatley, PLI.C Buncombe Co. Schools
BREAK
FMLA—Disability— Caris Campbell, Campbell Shatley, PL.IC
Licensure—Susan Ruiz Dawn Madren
Review of new licensure policies— Nadine Ejire Alamance Burlington Schools

New CTE concerns—Christy Layne
Timeline expectations going forward—DPI

Vendor Visit
LUNCH - VENDORS Anne Mackin
Currituck County Schools
School Business System Modernizations— Jamar Perry
Steve Foster, Guilford County Schools Warren County Schools
Who'’s Who of Employee Investigations—SRO/Administration/law enforcement— Glenda Jones
Sheriff Tracey Carter, 1.cc County Sheriff Department Cabarrus County Schools

Vendor Expo—visit with vendors

Vendor/Sponsor Celebration Anne Mackin
Currituck County Schools




7:00-8:00
8:00-8:15
8:15-9:30

9:30-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00-12:00

12:00-1:15
1:15-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

BREAKFAST
ANNOUNCEMENTS - DOOR PRIZES—Dr. Syivia White, PANC President

Contracts 2018 and Beyond—Adam Mitchell, Tharrington Smith Dr. Marcie Holland
Wake County Public Schools
Updates from Jones Street—Katherine Joyce Dawn Madren
Budget Updates— Alexis Schauss Alamance Burlington Schools
BREAK
Relevant HR Topic—Adam Mitchell, Tharrington Smith
LUNCH
Ins & Outs of Assessing Salaries— Dr. Alvera Lesane
Hank Hurd, Ricky Lopes, Brenda Jones, School Efficiency Consultants Iredell Statesville Schools
Pension Spikil‘lg—Atm McColl, Everett, Gaskins, & Hancock Dr. Jerry Oats
Brunswick County Schools
Applicant Tracking Update and Support Services— Rae Thompson
Joel Leeper, Wendy Hinson Catawba County Schools
Breakouts

A look at personnel allotments

7:00-8:00
8:00-8:30

8:30-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:30

BREAKFAST

Announcements—Door Prizes—Business Meeting—Dr. Sylvia White, PANC President
Tracy Sigmon, PANC Treasurer

Employee Discipline/Case Studies—Robin Little, Dr. Marcie Holland Cynthia Lopez
Buncombe County Schools

“Can | Ask About That?” Interviews and Pre-Employment Inquiries— Glenda Jones
Richard Schwartz-Schwartz> Shaw, C Cabarrus County Schools

HOTEL CHECK-OUT

Top Ten (Or More) Legal Issues for School Administrators (2017)—
Richard Schwartz- Schwarty & Shaw, PLLC

Steering Meeting Anne Mackin




@C 2017 SPRING CONFERENCE

Thank You for Making our 2017
Spring PANC Conference POSSIBLE!

Platinum Level:

App-Garden-Cook Consulting

Drive Educational System
Educational Partners International/VIF
Education Solutions

Mark 11l Brokerage

Pierce Group

Scribbles Software

Gold Level:

Appleton Learning Corporation
BIB/Background Investigation Bureau
Educational Management Systems, LINQ
PeopleAdmin

Silver:

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.

Center of International Education
Frontline Technologies (Aesop)
K-12 Enterprise, LLC

Kelly Services

NC 401(K) & NC457/ Prudential
One Source Document Solution
Safe Schools

Smith’s Addressing Machine Services
Sourced4Teachers
Teachers-Teachers

University of Phoenix

Virtual Image Technology
Wellington Benefits/First Financial

PANC Steering Committee 2016-17

Sylvia White, President
Newton-Conover Schools
Northwest Region 7

Anne Mackin, President-Elect
Currituck County Schools
Northwest Region 1

Tracy Sigmon, Treasurer
Hickory Public Schools
Northwest Region 7

Cynthia Lopez, Co-Secretary
Buncombe County Schools
Western Region 8

Martha Robinson, Co-Secretary
Rutherford County Schools
At large

Glenda Jones, Immediate Past-President
Cabarrus County Schools
Southwest Region 6

Region 1 Anne Mackin, Currituck
Region 2 Dr. Wendy Cabral, Lenoir
Region 3 Jamar Perry, Warren
Region 4 John Conway, Lee
Region 5 Dawn Madren, Alamance
Region 6 Glenda Jones, Cabarrus
Region 7 Dr. Sylvia White, Newton-Conover

Tracy Sigmon, Hickory
Region 8 Cynthia Lopez, Buncombe
At Large: Dr. Marcie Holland, Wake

Dr. Alvera Lesane, Iredell-Statesville
Dr. Martha Robinson, Rutherford
Rae Thompson, Catawba

PANC

PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATORS OF NORTH CAROLIN




