

PANC	SUNDAY APRIL 2, 2017	
Time	Topic/Speaker	Introductions
4:00-6:15	Registration	
4:00-6:00	Pre-Conference	
(30 minutes per session)	* Life Cycle of HR Department—Raushawna Price, Wake County Schools Talent Acquisition * Red Flags/Cautions in Hiring—Glenda Jones, Cabarrus County Schools * Onboarding/Induction Best Practices—Rae Thompson, Catawba Co. S Dr. Alvera Lesane, Ireddell-State * Employee Housekeeping (Benefits/Entitlements, etc.)—	esville Schools
	Cynthia Lopez, Buncombe Co. Schools -Dr. Martha Robinson, Run	3
6:30-8:30	* Glow, Grow, or Gooooo (investigations, conversations)— <i>Anne Mackin,</i> Steering Committee Dinner Meeting	, Currituck Co. Schools
PANC	Monday APRIL 3, 2017	
Time	Topic/Speaker	Introductions
7:00-8:00	Breakfast - Vendors	
8:00-8:30	Welcome and Announcements—Dr. Sylvia White, PANC President	
8:30-9:30	Stable Thoughts—Gregg Hunter, McLaughlin Young EAP	Dr. Martha Robinson Rutherford Co. Schools
9:30-10:15	Disciplining and Terminating Certified Employees—	Cynthia Lopez
	Chris Campbell, Campbell Shatley, PLLC	Buncombe Co. Schools
10:15-10:30	BREAK	
10:30-11:15	FMLA—Disability—Chris Campbell, Campbell Shatley, PLLC	
11:15-12:00	Licensure—Susan Ruiz	Dawn Madren
	Review of new licensure policies—Nadine Ejire	Alamance Burlington Schools
	New CTE concerns—Christy Layne	
	Timeline expectations going forward—DPI	
12:00-12:15	Vendor Visit	
12:15-1:15	LUNCH - VENDORS	Anne Mackin Currituck County Schools
1:15-2:00	School Business System Modernizations— Steve Foster, Guilford County Schools	Jamar Perry Warren County Schools
2:00-3:30	Who's Who of Employee Investigations—SRO/Administration/law enforce Sheriff Tracey Carter, Lee County Sheriff Department	ement— Glenda Jones Cabarrus County Schools
3:30-4:00	Vendor Expo—visit with vendors	
4:00-4:30	Vendor/Sponsor Celebration	Anne Mackin

Currituck County Schools

PANC	TUESDAY APRIL 4, 2017	
Time	Topic/Speaker	Introductions
7:00-8:00	BREAKFAST	
8:00-8:15	ANNOUNCEMENTS - DOOR PRIZES—Dr. Sylvia White, PANC President	
8:15-9:30	Contracts 2018 and Beyond—Adam Mitchell, Tharrington Smith	Dr. Marcie Holland
9:30-10:45	Updates from Jones Street—Katherine Joyce	Wake County Public Schools Dawn Madren
	Budget Updates—Alexis Schauss	Alamance Burlington Schools
10:45-11:00	BREAK	
11:00-12:00	Relevant HR Topic—Adam Mitchell, Tharrington Smith	
12:00-1:15	LUNCH	
1:15-2:30	Ins & Outs of Assessing Salaries—	Dr. Alvera Lesane
	Hank Hurd, Ricky Lopes, Brenda Jones, School Efficiency Consultants	Iredell Statesville Schools
2:30-3:30	Pension Spiking—Ann McColl, Everett, Gaskins, & Hancock	Dr. Jerry Oats
3:30-4:00	Applicant Tracking Update and Support Services—	Brunswick County Schools Rae Thompson
	Joel Leeper, Wendy Hinson	Catawba County Schools
4:00-4:30	Breakouts	
	A look at personnel allotments	

PANC	WEDNESDAY APRIL 5, 2017	
Time		Introductions
7:00-8:00	BREAKFAST	
8:00-8:30	Announcements—Door Prizes—Business Meeting—Dr. Sylvia White, PANC President Tracy Sigmon, PANC Treasurer	
8:30-9:30	Employee Discipline/Case Studies—Robin Little, Dr. Marcie Holland	Cynthia Lopez Buncombe County Schools
9:30-10:30	"Can I Ask About That?" Interviews and Pre-Employment Inquiries— Richard Schwartz-Schwartz& Shaw, PLLC	Glenda Jones Cabarrus County Schools
10:30-11:00	HOTEL CHECK-OUT	
11:00-12:00	Top Ten (Or More) Legal Issues for School Administrators (2017)— Richard Schwartz-Schwartz & Shaw, PLLC	
12:00-12:30	Steering Meeting	Anne Mackin





PANC 2017 SPRING CONFERENCE

Thank You for Making our 2017 Spring PANC Conference POSSIBLE!

Platinum Level:

App-Garden-Cook Consulting
Drive Educational System
Educational Partners International/VIF
Education Solutions
Mark III Brokerage
Pierce Group
Scribbles Software

Gold Level:

Appleton Learning Corporation
BIB/Background Investigation Bureau
Educational Management Systems, LINQ
PeopleAdmin

Silver:

Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.
Center of International Education
Frontline Technologies (Aesop)
K-12 Enterprise, LLC
Kelly Services
NC 401(K) & NC457/ Prudential
One Source Document Solution
Safe Schools
Smith's Addressing Machine Services
Source4Teachers
Teachers-Teachers
University of Phoenix
Virtual Image Technology
Wellington Benefits/First Financial

PANC Steering Committee 2016-17

Sylvia White, President Newton-Conover Schools Northwest Region 7

Anne Mackin, President-Elect Currituck County Schools Northwest Region 1

Tracy Sigmon, Treasurer
Hickory Public Schools
Northwest Region 7

Cynthia Lopez, Co-Secretary Buncombe County Schools Western Region 8

Martha Robinson, Co-Secretary Rutherford County Schools At large

Glenda Jones, Immediate Past-President Cabarrus County Schools Southwest Region 6

Region 1	Anne Mackin, Currituck
Region 2	Dr. Wendy Cabral, Lenoir
Region 3	Jamar Perry, Warren
Region 4	John Conway, Lee
Region 5	Dawn Madren, Alamance
Region 6	Glenda Jones , Cabarrus
Region 7	Dr. Sylvia White, Newton-Conover Tracy Sigmon, Hickory
Region 8	Cynthia Lopez, Buncombe
At Large:	Dr. Marcie Holland, Wake
	Dr. Alvera Lesane, Iredell-Statesville Dr. Martha Robinson, Rutherford
	Di. Iviai tila Nobilisoli, Nutilellolu

Rae Thompson, Catawba

